	A	В	С	D	Е	F	G	
1	Cabin Reservations For April 2020							
2	Note: Family wanting to use the cabin must pay a \$50 cleaning fee <i>PRIOR</i> to use. Payable to "Dagmar's Trust" - Contact Greg for Mailing Info							
3	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
4				1	2	3	4	
				The Town of Estes Park and Larimer County have issued orders requiring the				
		closure of short-term accommodations in the Estes Valley effective Monday,						
5		March 23 at noon through April 17.						
6	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
	The Town of Estes Park and Larimer County have issued orders requiring the closure of short-term accommodations in the Estes Valley							
	effective Monday, March 23 at noon through April 17.							
7								
8	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
	The Town of Estes Park and Larimer County have issued orders requiring the closure of short-term accommodations in the Estes Valley							
9	effective Monday, March 23 at noon through April 17.							
10	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
	The Town of Estes Park and Larimer County have issued orders requiring the closure of short-term accommodations in the Estes Valley							
	effective Monday, March 23 at noon through April 17.							
11				•				
12	26	27	28	29	30			
	The Town of Estes Park and Larimer County have issued orders requiring the closure of short-term							
	accommodations in the Estes Valley effective Monday, March 23 at noon through April 17.							
13								
14								
15	To check on availabilty and scheduling for "FAMILY USE" contact Greg Pedersen at cohunter53@msn.com							
16	Vacasa is our Property Management company that schedules the "VACATION RENTALS", not us.							